FULLYAUTOMATIC!Great For Pizza Ball
& Bread Make Up!
By Unisource
Features:
• Frame in electro-welded, painted steel.
• Coating in painted steel or stainless steel.
• Basins in anticorodal aluminium with anodizing.
• Knives and grids in stainless steel 304.
• Food zone in polyethylene PE500.
•  Plates in polyethylene PETG.
• Ring in aluminium. with chemical nickel-plating.
• Quick coupling / uncoupling carters system.
• Quick and easy to clean.
• Stainless steel machine (ON REQUEST).
Divide And Round Big Dough Balls!
Big Boy FULLY AUTOMATIC
LARGE CAPACITY DIVIDER & ROUNDER
For Bread, Rolls, Pizza And Donuts
BAKERY AID INNOVATION™ is constantly engaged in a program of improving our products. Therefore, we reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
© BAKERY AID INNOVATION™ ™ is a Trademark of Unisource Food equipment, MARCH 2023
Specifications
Direct Phone & Service: (516) 527-3309   •   (888) 443-7014   •   info@unisourcefoodequipment.com   •   unisourcefoodequipment.com
170 Wilbur Place, Suite 300, Bohemia, New York, 11716
Model
Divisions
(Oz.) Capacity
Hourly
Capacity
Head
(Inches)
Head
Depth
Power
(Kw)
Power
Absorption Power Supply
Dimensions
WxDxH (Inches)
Wt.
(lbs)
UNI-MSRSAUT11 11 Div.-6.34/17.6 12 1.3 15.7" 2.55" 1.3 6.6 208-240v/3Ph/50-60Hz 26” x 27.5” x 57” 507
UNI-MSRSAUT15 15 Div.-5.29/12.69 12 1.8 15.7" 2.55" 1.3 6.6 208-240v/3Ph/50-60Hz 26” x 27.5” x 57” 507
UNI-MSRSAUT18 18 Div.-4.23/9.87 11 2.1 15.7" 2.55" 1.3 6.6 208-240v/3Ph/50-60Hz 26” x 27.5” x 57” 507
UNI-MSRSAUT22 22 Div.-2.11/7.76 11 2.6 15.7" 2.55" 1.3 6.6 208-240v/3Ph/50-60Hz 26” x 27.5” x 57” 507
UNI-MSRSAUT30 30 Div.-1.4/4.76 9 3.6 15.7" 2.55" 1.3 6.6 208-240v/3Ph/50-60Hz 26” x 27.5” x 57” 507
UNI-MSRSAUT30S 30 Div.-.88/3.17 6 3.6 13.38" 2.55" 1.3 6.6 208-240v/3Ph/50-60Hz 26” x 27.5” x 57” 507
UNI-MSRSAUT36 36 Div.-1.19/3.88 9 4.3 15.7" 2.55" 1.3 6.6 208-240v/3Ph/50-60Hz 26” x 27.5” x 57” 507
UNI-MSRSAUT52 52 Div.-.42/1.05 4 6.2 13.38" 2.55" 1.3 6.6 208-240v/3Ph/50-60Hz 26” x 27.5” x 57” 507
Big Boy FULLY AUTOMATIC
LARGE CAPACITY DIVIDER & ROUNDER
For Bread, Rolls, Pizza And Donuts